
Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0008968
COBALT EVENTS

01/29/2026 09:00 AM | Drive to Las Vegas
01/30/2026 09:00 AM | Install
01/31/2026 09:00 AM | Install
01/31/2026 11:30 PM | Strike
02/01/2026 03:30 AM | Strike Complete
02/01/2026 01:00 PM | Drive Back

PO: 
Shipping Address: 
Encore Wynn
 3121 S Las Vegas Blvd, 
Las Vegas, NV 89109

Beethoven Ballroom 

Invoice Date: 
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total

Foyer

Perimeter Draping 480' x 16'H
TBD red velvet or gold velvet, pipe and base, sandbags

1 $10,800.00 T $10,800.00

Valance In Stock - 400' 
tbd black or red / Burgundy velvet

1 $1,900.00 T $1,900.00

Oversize Props - Lightbulb Arches 
painted gold | CLEAR COAT
10'W x 6'6"D x 9'H - 5 Arches per set - 875 Watts - Custom Color Upon 
Request

2 $1,800.00 T $3,600.00

Bars - Beverly Hills - Wood 8'
painted gold with clear coat, used as DJ
8'W x 40"Lx 45"H - Color Change Upon Request

1 $1,050.00 T $1,050.00

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
painted gold w/ clear coat, used as DJ
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

1 $350.00 T $350.00

Sofas - Chicago - Black Velvet
98''W x 45"D x 30"H

2 $650.00 T $1,300.00

Roll of Black Lycra 1 $0.00 T $0.00

Total Foyer $19,000.00

Ballroom

Perimeter Draping - 680' x 16'H
burgundy, pipe and base, sandbags

1 $17,500.00 T $17,500.00

Valance In Stock - 100' 
burgundy straight valance for 2 round cabanas

1 $500.00 T $500.00

Valance In Stock - 400' 
burgundy wine swag valance with gold accent, for perimeter of the 
room

1 $2,900.00 T $2,900.00

Valance In Stock - 60' 
gold velvet swag valance,  for stage truss

1 $500.00 T $500.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Round Canopy For Round Sofa - 12' Diameter
pipe and base and round pipes, 40' of double sided burgundy stretch 
velvet, ceiling top tbd- either burgundy or black

2 $3,500.00 T $7,000.00

TBD - Panels - Flat Arched Alcove - Multicolor
front paint color tbd, inside fabric or panel TBD, bendy molding painted 
in gold 
8'W x 10'H - Custom color and decal upon request

3 $1,200.00 T $3,600.00

Sconces - Antique Gold Leaf
13"W x 9"D x 13.75"H | Weight 3.5Lbs

4 $150.00 T $600.00

Bars - Mid Century - Multicolor 6'
painted black with decal insert, with custom gold top
6'L x 31 1/4''W x 42''H

2 $900.00 T $1,800.00

Bars - Mid Century - Multicolor 8'
painted black with decal insert, with custom gold top
8'L x 31 1/4'' W x 42'' H

1 $1,000.00 T $1,000.00

Bars - Mid Century - Corners
painted black with decal insert, with custom gold top
2'W

2 $600.00 T $1,200.00

Custom Additional - Bars - Mid Century - Multicolor 8' 
painted black with decal insert, with custom gold top

1 $1,800.00 T $1,800.00

Custom Additional - Bars- Mid Century - Corners
painted black with decal insert, with custom gold top

2 $950.00 T $1,900.00

Custom Barbacks 6 $3,000.00 T $18,000.00

Total Ballroom $58,300.00

Services

Jan 29th - Drive to LV 12 $550.00 $6,600.00

Jan 30th - Install 12 $650.00 $7,800.00

Jan 31st - Install Day 2 12 $550.00 $6,600.00

Jan 31st - Strike 12 $450.00 $5,400.00

Feb 1st - Drive Back 12 $550.00 $6,600.00

Truck & Gas Surcharge 4 $750.00 $3,000.00

Per Diems 12 $344.00 $4,128.00

Hotel Rooms: 6 rooms, 3 night
cost is TBD, final cost dependent on time of booking 

1 $4,900.00 $4,900.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products: $77,300.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $45,028.00

Wear & Tear (4.00%): $3,092.00
Packing (2.00%): $1,546.00

Taxes : $7,536.75
Discounts: ($0.00)
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Total: $134,502.75
Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $134,502.75
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